BCLC ANATOMY TUTORING SCHEDULE
FALL 2019 (SG 135)

Time/Day

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

Michelle
(8 am to 11 am)

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

Julia
(11amto 1 pm)

Julia’
(8 amto 12 am)

Michelle
(8 amto 11 am)

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

Karen
(1 pmto 3 pm)

Questa
(12 pmto 3 pm)

Edmee
(11amto 1 pm)

Questa
(8 amto 12 pm)

Michelle
(8amto 11 am)

Karen
(1 pmto 3 pm)

Edmee
(12 pm to 3 pm)

Jennifer
(11 amto 1 pm)

Karen
(1 pmto 3 pm)

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Jennifer
(3 pmto 6 pm)

Jennifer
(3 pmto 6 pm)

Questa
(3 pmto 6 pm)

Jennifer
(3 pmto 6 pm)

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

Edmee
(6 pm to 9 pm)

Edmee
(6 pm to 9 pm)

Julia
(6 pm to 9 pm)

Karen
(6 pmto 9 pm)

9:00 PM

Faculty OH at the BCLC:

Dr. Rostamiani

Prof. Beeman

Dr. Grygoruk

Prof. Beeman

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
(11amto 12 pm) |3:30pm-4:30pm| 1lam-12pm |3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Dr. Mizuno Dr. Holt Dr. Lyles
Monday Tuesday Wednesday
5pm-6 pm 5:15pm-6:15pm| 12:30-1:30 pm




